P
a
n
e
l P
C
B

Ethernet Interface
2 x RJ-45
Ordering Guide
● HS-7005
LGA775 PICMG Bus SBC w/CRT, Dual GB LAN
Accessory Options
COM Cable, USB Cable, SATA Cable, SATA Power Cable,
H=38.4mm CPU Cooler, H=43.4mm CPU Cooler
R R R
R
MIO
3 x RS-232
1 x RS-232/422/485
4 x USB2.0 (2 x internal, 2 x external)
1 x FDD
4 x SATAII
1 x IrDA
1 x SATA to Parallel ATA IDE port
GPIO
8-bit Digital I/O
I/O Interface
R
R